
NJOO MOYONI MWANGU
KOMUNYO

W.Chotamasege
Nzovwe-Mbeya

17, December,2021

4

S A

T B

Organ














 















  



  


  
 


  







 
 

 

 
 



  








  





       





  

 

 
 




















 




  









 






 

 

 


















    


   


 












 





















 

   
      
















 
















     



 












































2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4













 















 

 



 









Njo o mo yo ni mwa ngu na ku ka ri bi sha

njo o kau e na mi mi le le na mi le le le le
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